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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-106730

BRIGHT & SPACIOUS 3BD TOWNHOME 
IN BH - UNDER $1MILLION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Joel Cooper 310-968-2401

3+3
406 S ELM DR

$960,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Charming 3 bedroom / 2.5 bath townhome w/ great indoor/
outdoor living space in central Beverly Hills location! Bright 
rear corner unit +/-1,800sqft (per assr) located within a four 
unit complex. Large living room w/ high ceiling & wood 
floors, formal dining room & upgraded kitchen. 3 spacious 
bedrooms upstairs including master suite w/ balcony & 
private bath. 2 additional bedrooms plus full bath upstairs. 3 
zone HVAC Private patio off formal dining room & prvt yard.  
Don't Wait To Tour!

FEELS LIKE SINGLE FAMILY HOME W/ YARD!

Open rev11-2 632G3

LUXURIOUS CONDOMINIUM IN A 
PERFECT LOCATION !

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Steve Oren/Annie Melloul 310-980-8495

3+3
132 S MAPLE DR, UNIT 204

$1,850,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous single level masterpiece in Beverly Hills with 
3+bonus+3 bathrooms 2,406 sf. of pure luxury. Large 
living room with high ceiling and corner sculptured marble 
fireplace and patio welcoming you. Gourmet kitchen with 
attached breakfast room and butler station.  Lush carpeted 
bedroom flooring, Beautiful flooring provide a great living 
ambiance. Impressive master suit, walk-in closets and rich 
master bathroom provide comfort and luxury living you seek.

Dish Washer, Refrigerator, Stove, Micro.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-951405

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
J Hyland, D Fenton 310.278.3311

5+5
1000 LAUREL WAY

$9,900,000 OTHER

First time on the market in over 50 years. Great opportunity 
to build your dream house on a .78 acre corner lot.  
Desirable location, five minutes from Beverly Hills stores 
and restaurants.

www.hiltonhyland.com www.drewfenton.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-104480

REIMAGINED WITH STUNNING 
SURFACES AND FORWARD DESIGN

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

4+5
1715 CHEVY CHASE DR

$6,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Enter via wood/iron electric gates & circular driveway.
Graceful 2-story entry to liv rm w/ frplc, lrg windows, 
wood paneled den w/ step-up bar, beamed ceiling din rm. 
Entertainer’s kitchen w/ island, custom cabinets,butler’s 
pantry, 800+wine rm, kitchen/fam rm w/ frplc opens to 
bckyrd w/ zero edge pool, spa, water feature, detached 
studio/gym. Upstairs a wonderful mstr bdrm w/ frplc,Juliet 
balcony,dual custom fitted closets,dual sinks & toilets.Add’ 
2 bd suites w/ balcony.A special home!

www.1715CHEVYCHASE.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#16-111152

PRIME SOUTH OF WILSHIRE LOCATION

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Drew Mandile 310-749-7124

3+2
228 S PALM DR

$2,000,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

PROBATE SALE - by the ADMINISTRATOR OF THE ESTATE 
WITH FULL AUTHORITY.  Fabulous Home on prime South 
Palm Drive in the City of Beverly Hills.  Trees create a 
secure sense of privacy in this fairly recently remodeled 
home.  Courtyard entry. Nice Kitchen and bathrooms with 
classic hardwood floors. High ceilings in the living room, 
formal dining room, breakfast area and three good-sized 
bedrooms.  Detached two car garage and a gated driveway 
to a grass yard!

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

TRADITIONAL 5 BED/4 BA HOME ON 
DESIRABLE, TREE-LINED STREET

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Jennifer Kleinert Misher 310-281-4591

5+4
249 S ALMONT DR

$2,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful character & charm.  Large living room w/fireplace, 
dining room & den.  The kitchen has an eat-in area & an 
adjacent breakfast room.  Generous upstairs master suite & 
4 bedrooms downstairs.  Hardwood floors, central AC/heat, 
laundry room & 3 car parking in the driveway.  There is a 
lovely private grassy yard & courtyard for entertaining.  The 
home has been meticulously maintained so you can move 
right into or can update to your taste.  Trust sale - no court 
confirmation needed.

www.249Almont.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

CRISP MEDITERRANEAN IN THE HEART 
OF BEVERLY HILLS

BARBANO REALTY, INC.
Frank Barbano (323) 394-2447

5+5
225 S CRESCENT DR

$3,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Fresh finishes, Dramatic Ceilings, Smartly Scaled. Chef's 
Kitchen w/ large pantry room leading to Generous Dining 
Room. Sunny breakfast nook. Wide plank hand finished 
Walnut Flooring. Downstairs en suite bedroom + sep 
downstairs guest powder room.  Graceful flowing staircase 
leading up to open hallway with balcony and 4 more 
bedrooms. En suite master w/ balcony. 2nd en suite + 2 more 
bedrooms w/ Jack & Jill bath. Lush grass, Specimen shrubs, 
succulents & roses. Rear alley gate for more parking.

Wolf, Subzero, W/D, central vacuum, HVAC

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-113312

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
1013 LAUREL WAY

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This traditional one story home is just North of Sunset. It 
features two spacious bedrooms with en suite baths and 
large maids quarter. The master bedroom has sitting area 
and luxurious bathroom. The kitchen features high quality 
appliances and beautiful dark wood floors throughout the 
home. The dining and family room areas open up to a private, 
lush and scenic backyard with a pool and large grassy area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME 
IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

8+7
915 N BEVERLY DR

$13,800,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Built-Ins, Dishwasher, Microwave, Range

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-969165

LUXURY LEASE ON LEXINGTON

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra, Fariba, Rochelle 310-888-3333

6+8
1010 LEXINGTON RD

$31,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gated tennis court estate in prime Beverly Hills on approx. one 
acre. This Architectural compound is great for entertaining 
with open floor plan and 2 story ceilings overlooking great 
room. There is a large spacious living room, formal dining 
room, office, loft and wine room. Luxurious master suite 
with fireplace and French doors leading to private patio. 
lushly landscaped grounds in a courtyard setting includes 
swimmer's pool, N/S tennis court and detached guest house 
with 2 bedrooms & 2 baths.

www.1010Lexington.com

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-106314

DEVELOP HILLTOP DREAM HOUSE

FIGURE 8 REALTY
Edward Faktorovich 3232709393

3+2.5
13745 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,250,000 MID-CENTURY

Hilltop Dream House Location for Development. Rare flat lot 
& dramatic panoramic views. Private gate access to bypass 
Beverly Glen traffic to Ventura Blvd., This expansive 57,239 
sq. ft. lot features 180 degree views to the North. Seller 
has extensive reports inc. topographical survey, geological 
engineering study & an initial code analysis with potential to 
build a 9K to 13K sq. ft. new home. Plus a set of pre-2013 
baseline hillside ordinance approved architectural plans for 
a 9K sq. ft. home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST DESIGN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Stacy Gottula/Joyce Rey 323-610-7191

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,250,000

This residence has been reimagined from the ground up to 
highlight its indoor-outdoor lifestyle. Large windows, wood 
floors & pitched beamed ceilings.Living room w/ fireplace & 
skylight.  Chef’s kitchen w/ a huge marble island, opens to 
the dining area. New master suite w/ fireplace, large walk-in, 
double-sinks, sitting area & patio. Second bedroom faces 
pool, & office opens onto a patio. Pool/spa recently redone 
& backyard has a fire pit, entertainment area, speakers & 
lush landscaping.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Dsp,Rng/Ovn,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-112052

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Darcy Kaye 3107736833

4+7
2501 BOWMONT DR

$3,650,000 3sty-VILLA

Beautifully appointed 4 bed, 7 bath home.  1st flr w/office & 
master suite has private balconies overlooking the canyon 
view, dual baths with custom dressing rooms. 2nd level has 
living room with f/p, custom built-ins and surround sound, 
elegant dining room, pdr room and gourmet kitchen. Indoor-
outdoor entertaining home. Two en-suite guest rooms, 
billiard/game room and 2nd powder room comprise the lower 
level with access to the resort-like pool/spa backyard area. 
Privacy, elegance, gated entry.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-113050

BHPO SPANISH CHARMER!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
D. Banchik & A. Dantzler 310-877-8361

2+1
10011 WESTWANDA DR

$859,000 SPANISH

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY TO OWN A LOVELY, CHARACTER 
RICH SPANISH HOME IN THE EXCLUSIVE 90210 ZIP CODE!   
MIDWAY UP WESTWANDA OFF OF BENEDICT CANYON 
THIS 2 BD, 1 BA IS A TRUE CANYON RETREAT.  LARGE 
LIVING ROOM WITH WOOD FLOORS, OPEN BEAMED 
CEILING AND FIREPLACE.  BEAUTIFUL WINDOWS AND 
DOORS, REFINISHED HARDWOOD FLOORS AND LOVELY 
BATH WITH SEPARATE TUB AND SHOWER.  PRIVACY 
ABOUNDS IN THE LUSH AND SERENE, TERRACED 
BACKYARD.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106422

BEVERLY HILLS SECLUDED 
COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310-819-3250

6+7
9311 READCREST DR

$13,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly constructed, gated 3-stry architectural compound 
overlooking city lights of Beverly Hills. Stone veneer, textured 
walls, & high-end finishes accent open flr plan. Seamless 
indoor/outdoor space showcases amazing views through 
flr-to-ceiling sliding glass doors. Main deck w/ pool/spa. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ double ovens, wet bar, & glass enclosed 
wine cellar. Master suite w/ prvt balcony & spa bath w/ 
soaking tub, walk-in shower & huge walk-in closet. Theater, 
office & attached

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-965293

BEVERLY HILLS TENNIS COURT VILLA

AGENCY/HILTON HYLAND
May/Winston/Umansky

7+10
12753 MULHOLLAND DR

$12,800,000 VILLA

Exquisite Beverly Hills Tennis Court Villa set behind private 
gates & perched on 3 acres with commanding views. Built 
in 2000 & refurbished in 2006, home features a voluminous 
formal living room with floor to ceiling windows, majestic 
dining rm & chef’s kitchen. 2 en-suite guest rms,a master 
wing with his/hers bathrms & closets. 2nd master suite with 
his/hers bathrms & 3 guest bedrms. A vintner’s 1500-bottle 
wine cellar, Championship tennis court, 3-car garage & park-
like grounds.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. rev11-2 562E7

MLS#16-984399

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY ON 
GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310.908.6800

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan.  Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#16-107448

AN ELEGANT EXAMPLE OF 50'S 
MODERNISM

TELES PROPERTIES
Natalie C. /Joshua N. 310-247-7779

3+3
9406 LLOYDCREST DR

$15,000 MID-CENTURY

This one-of-a-kind pied-à-terre is nestled between Coldwater 
Canyon and the fashionable Trousdale Estates, just minutes 
from Sunset Boulevard and downtown Beverly Hills. Clean, 
crisp and functional-this half-acre compound features a two 
bedroom, two bath main house, third bedroom guest suite 
with separate entrance and three-quarter bath, stand alone 
Jean Prouvé-esque concrete and steel structure/studio, 
mature indigenous landscaping with walking paths.

9406Lloydcrest.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-978517

JUST REDUCED IN BHPO

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310.968.8828

4+5
9128 LEANDER PL

$12,400 TRADITIONAL

Long term BHPO lease with city, canyon & ocean views! 
Updated light bright 4 bedroom 4.5 bath gated property 
sits on a quiet cul de sac with beautiful front courtyard. The 
home features gleaming hardwood floors, two sided fireplace 
adjoining living & dining room,office, large gourmet kitchen 
with stainless steel Viking range & 2 SubZeros. Private 
master includes walk in closet & built in drawers with three 
more ensuite bedrooms plus a bonus room.

www.9128leander.com

Open red13900
11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#16-113390

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE WITH 
JETLINER VIEWS!!!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Darryl Wilson 323-314-3500

3+4
1517 ORIOLE LN

$8,500,000 MODERN

Darryl Wilson Designs' newest Architectural masterpiece 
just completed, with jetliner view and infinity pool is a 
show stopper! Finished with the finest of everything. Fully 
retractable doors in the living and dining room open 
the whole house up to the unobstructed city and ocean 
views. This property is seriously turnkey and for your 
most discriminating clients. Privacy, security, amazing view, 
grassy side yard.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

RARE DOHENY ESTATE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

4+5
1233 N DOHENY DR

$8,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Situated behind gates in the lower Doheny estate section on 
a 15,346 sq ft flat lot, this vine-covered Georgian traditional 
is beautiful and pvt. With 4 BR + 5 BA, this 5,085 sq ft home 
is decorated w/ youthful contemporary flair & includes best 
amenities such as 2-story formal entry, chef's kitch, best 
fixtures & appliances as well as French drs leading to patio, 
pool, spa & GH. This RARE prop has lush landscaping 
throughout, impressive driveway for 8+ car parking & a great 
central location.

www.RAREDohenyEstate.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-107120

VIEW HOME ABOVE SUNSET STRIP

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+4
8650 FRANKLIN AVE

$6,495,000 MODERN

Set above the Sunset Strip with panoramic city views from 
every room through floor-to-ceiling glass walls, this rare 
modern marvel is an entertainer's dream. Constructed 
over an expansive and rare double lot perched, this raw 
architectural feat - with use of French White Oak floors and 
Italian Marble throughout - showcases a sleek and refined 
modern masterpiece. This perfectly executed home is just 
minutes from the Sunset Strip yet provides a sense of 
tranquility nestled on a private cul-de-sac.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

NEW LISTING! CELEBRITY OWNED 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

3+3
2419 SOLAR DR

$3,295,000 MID-CENTURY

This celebrity owned Hollywood Hills compound is the 
perfect blend of mid-century charm & modern elegance. 
Gated oasis w/ flat-roof & post & beam design. Open floor 
plan w/ walls of glass that look over panoramic city/canyon 
views. Landscaped yard & garden w/ fountains, 2 koi ponds, 
pergola covered patio & pool/spa. Master suite w/ fireplace, 
patio, spa bath w/ jetted soaking tub, open shower & sitting 
area. 2 offices w/ prvt patios, separate guest quarters w/ prvt 
entrance & 3-car garage.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-104532

INCREDIBLE MODERN IN THE HILLS - 
COMPLETELY REDONE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

4+5
7470 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light wire brushed oak flrs thru-out. Crisp modern design & 
hi ceilings. An open floor plan upstairs is lined w/bifold doors 
to a balcony overlooking the bckyrd. Kit w/Modulo Cucine 
cabinets & Thermador appliances + a dining area & living rm 
w/FP. 4 BRs w/en-suite baths including a luxe master ste w/
his & hers closets, a spectacular BR, & bifold doors to the 
pool deck. Resort-like south-facing backyard. Athena Pearl 
tile, Crestron home automation, & a wine cellar complete this 
hillside hideaway.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-111866

ENGLISH COTTAGE IN PRIME SUNSET 
STRIP LOCATION

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+4
9092 ST IVES DR

$2,995,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Incredible Opportunity to own in a prime north of Sunset 
location! This beautiful and enchanting walled and gated 
2-story English cottage is the perfect hideaway w/ privacy 
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
Studios, Metro, Hollywood & the Valley.

SEE FULL PG B&W AD   6702hillpark407.com

Open NEW11-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

CLASSICALLY RESTORED ROBERT 
EARL MID-CENTURY

THE AGENCY
MAX NELSON 424 238 2482

4+3
1394 CASIANO RD

$4,495,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by Robert L. Earl, AIA this home served as the 
architect’s personal residence for a number of years. His 
youthful design exuberance is present with this classical L 
shaped program where many vintage architectural details are 
still intact and have been restored with the guidance of Mr. 
Earl himself who still practices. Commanding city, ocean and 
canyon views and the ultimate in privacy.

***one of a kind***

Open NEW11-2

OPEN TUESDAY IN BEL AIR

WISH SOTHEBYS REALTY
Art Carlin 818.618.2296

5+4
2999 TIFFANY CIR

$2,150,000

Easy access to both the city and the valley. Nestled in the 
cul-de-sac and tucked into the hills, this cozy home is just 
a short distance to the ever-popular Glen Center with its 
market, restaurants, retail shopping and more. The open and 
airy kitchen with eating area overlooks the fabulous yard with 
covered patio, pool, spa and plenty of grass.

3,303 SF on 10,841 SF Lot

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING BEL AIR TRADITIONAL ON 
LARGE LOT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

4+5
11823 BELLAGIO RD

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Dramatic, Open and Light Single Story Traditional 
Contemporary on a picturesque and oversized 13,115 sq 
ft. lot! Located in the quaint neighborhood of lower Bel 
Air this expansive 4Bd/5Ba home comes complete with a 
free flowing floor plan, clean lines, and large & sun-filled 
rooms. This property is ideal for entertainers and includes 
a sparkling pool/spa, converted garage w office/ bath and 
roomy backyard with views of the Getty! Roscomare/Warner 
Ave School! 
This property is not to be missed!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-109106

PRESTIGIOUS BEL AIR GLEN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Muske 310.281.3901

4+3
2875 ANGELO DR

$1,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning & remodeled move-in ready residence. Entry 
overlooks the dramatic & light-filled living rm w/soaring 
ceilings, FP, wall of windows & beautiful African sapelli 
floors. Step-up din area & updated gourmet kit w/granite 
counters, ss appliances & brkfst area. Spacious master w/
sumptuous master bath. 2-car attached gar w/EV-ready 
outlet & direct access. Lush yrd w/spa & wood deck perfect 
for entertaining. This residence is in the coveted & award 
winning Roscomare school district.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-102874

PRICED TO SELL! INCREDIBLE 
OPPORTUNITY IN UPPER BEL AIR!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

4+3
10843 PORTOFINO PL

$2,100,000 TRADITIONAL

An incredible opportunity in upper Bel Air located on a 
private cul-de-sac street lies this wonderful 4 bd, 2.5 ba 
home. The large driveway opens to a motor court w/ ample 
parking. Featuring light & bright living spaces including the 
family room, kitchen, formal dining room, & a formal living 
room w/ beamed ceilings, a fireplace, and doors opening to 
the yard. Perfect for relaxing or entertaining, the secluded 
yard highlights a large pool, grassy yard, & an expansive 
covered brick patio.

http://10843portofino.com/

Open red11-2

MLS#16-974371

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

8+12
1714 STONE CANYON RD

$19,900,000 NEO

On a prime Bel-Air lot of nearly 4 acres, this classically-
inspired 8BD/12BA property impressively features a grand 
entrance foyer with 30ft ceilings, elevator, versatile home 
theater room and a detached 2 bedroom, two-story guest 
house. Exquisite and tasteful finishes throughout include 
detail crown moldings, imported marble, fine hardwood 
floors, Corinthian columns, and rare stones in the bathrooms 
and counter tops, amongst others.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-952753

TRADITIONAL TENNIS COURT ESTATE 
ON 1.1 ACRES

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+4
100 DELFERN DR

$12,950,000 TRADITIONAL

The Eva Gabor Estate. Only once in a lifetime does a 
property of this magnitude come to the market. Comprising 
apx 1.1 acres of land in coveted Holmby Hills, the tennis 
court estate stretches from Delfern Drive to Baroda Drive. 
Enter through the doors of this 6,414 square foot Paul 
Williams home and let your imagination run wild with the 
things you can do here! This is your chance to own one of 
the last homes of the Golden Age of Hollywood. Amazing 
development or owner user opportunity.

Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-971419

THE AGENCY
H. Blair Chang

7+9
1475 BEL AIR RD

$5,795,000 MODERN

Located on one of the best East Gate streets in Bel Air with 
commanding city and oceanviews, this shovel ready site 
comes with plans and permits to build an over 12,000 sq.ft. 
modern home. Perfect for a developer or owner user.

None

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-104726

CONTEMPORARY IN LOWER BEL AIR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

3+5
1225 CASIANO RD

$2,690,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lower Bel Air 3 BD, 4½ BA Contemporary w/ cyn vistas & 
views of the Getty. This casual, updated home has an open, 
spacious floor plan w/ an abundance of sunlight. Expansive 
living rm is large enough to host a few sitting areas, an ornate 
fireplace on one end & an open den or possible 4th BD on 
the other. Large formal dining rm & open kitchen w/ dark 
wood cabinetry & granite counters. All bedrooms in one wing 
incl. master. Pool w/ plenty of deck space. Roscomare Rd & 
Warner School Districts.

www.1225Casiano.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

THE AGENCY
Daniel Brown 3109017405

Prjct
436 LORING AVE

$6,595,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Stately Georgian Revival renovated and restored down to 
the studs with all of the modern luxuries and conveniences.  
Prime 400 block of Loring in the heart of Little Holmby.  4 
en suite bedrooms upstairs, 2 bedrooms and an office down 
stairs.  Finished basement level with media room & wine 
storage.  Beautiful private yard with outdoor dining area with 
built in bbq, gas pit, pool and spa.

Media room, Wine room, pool, spa

Open NEW11-2
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VINTAGE TRADITIONAL IN PRESTIGIOUS 
LITTLE HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

4+3.5
725 WESTHOLME AVE

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Very well-maintained by one family for decades, is this 
bright & uplifting 1930s Little Holmby two-story Traditional. 
Beautiful curb appeal. Much of the orig. detail intact, ready 
to be updated. Quintessential floor plan. Upstairs are 3 
spacious bedrooms including an expansive master suite w/ a 
vintage, high-style bathroom & an elegant dressing area. An 
unusually large, grassy, mostly flat backyard has a covered 
entertaining pavilion as its rear backdrop; there is room for a 
pool. Warner School.

www.725Westholme.com

Lunch NEW11-2

ROMANTIC COMSTOCK HILLS SPANISH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+3
1330 WARNALL AVE

$2,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

Updated & romantic, vintage Spanish in Comstock Hills. 
Historic Spanish architectural characteristics, tile work, 
pavers, ironwork, fixtures, archways & more. Wonderfully 
welcoming front courtyd. Dramatic living room w/ vaulted, 
tall-beamed ceiling & fireplace. Sunny formal dining room. 
Updated kitchen w/ breakfast area. Dramatic staircase w/ 
library landing. Two spacious en suite BDs up including 
master w/ sitting area/balcony. 1 BD ste down. Den. Private 
backyd. Gated drive. Fairburn School.

www.1330Warnall.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-112968

TRADITIONAL 2-STORY HOME IN 
WESTWOOD

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Jennifer Pinckert (310)500-1141

7+4
10479 WILKINS AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 60 years. Wonderful 7 bedroom 
plus office 2 story traditional home in the heart of Westwood. 
Over 3900 sq ft! Foyer opens to step down living room with 
fireplace and beamed ceiling. The kitchen has a breakfast 
bar that opens onto the formal dining room. The family room 
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
kitchen w/service entry & a master suite w/walk in closet.
The building features,24/7 doorman & reception,valet 
parking,pool,fitness center w/sauna & recreation rm w/
kitchen. All conveniently situated in Westwood,close to 
movies,places of worship,restaurants,Westwood Villag

www.10701wilshire1606.com

Lunch NEW1-2 632C3

MLS#16-113082

CALL ME A CONDO BUT I LIVE LIKE A 
HOME!

TELES PROPERTIES
Karen Greensweig (310) 569-2427

3+3
10312 ALMAYO AVE #1

$850,000 TRADITIONAL

Unique 3 bedroom and den 2 Story unit in small complex 
that lives like a home located adjacent to Century City. 
Plantation Shutters, crown moldings and wood floors in 
entry & living/dining area add to traditional charm. Eat 
in kitchen is highlighted by exquisite granite counters & 
mosaic back splash. Covered patio is perfect for BBQ & 
lounging. Oversize master suite with fp & ample closets plus 
2 additional bedrooms & bath on light filled second floor. 
Central air & in unit stacked washer/dryer.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-112166

FOR SALE OR LEASE AT WILSHIRE 
HOLMBY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shah Noorvash 310-709-7424

2+2
10433 WILSHIRE BLVD #501

$795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Perfect pied-a-terre with beautiful views of Century City 
and Downtown. One of the few condos in the building with 
an existing balcony. Updated kitchen and bath with new 
appliances,and good closet space. Building has concierge, 
valet parking,pool,spa,gym,banquet facilities,conference rm, 
guest rooms and more. Perfect Wilshire Corridor location 
near UCLA. Also for lease for $5,500/month.

Cbl,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-113124

ULTIMATE LUXURY CONDO AT PARK 
PLACE

KW LOS FELIZ
Bryan Miyamoto 323-300-1188

2+2
2102 CENTURY PARK LN #314

$769,000 CONTEMPORARY

Recently remodeled spacious 2-bed suite boasts walk-
in closets, living room fireplace, plush Berber carpet, 
granite kitchen counter tops, in-unit washer/dryer, and lovely 
cabinetry. Perfect floor plan with bedroom separated by 
living room for privacy. Guard-gated community with on-site 
property management. Live in the heart of Century City! 
This luxurious condominium community boasts recreational 
amenities including 4 tennis courts, 3 swimming pools, 
fitness room/gym in each building.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

UPDATED 2 BED/1.75 BA W/ STUNNING 
CENTURY CITY VIEWS!

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund/Patty Best 310.801.2641

2+1.75
2276 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 13

$699,999 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully updated quiet backside unit w/ spacious floor 
plan. Formal entry opens to LR w/ fireplace & spacious 
balcony w/ city views. Totally remodeled kitchen w/ breakfast 
area. Master suite w/ sitting area, city views, large walk-in 
closet & updated tile-finished bthrm. & walk-in closet. 2nd 
bdrm w/ dual access through  LR & hallway. Sparkling pool 
& spa, tandem 2-car parking w/ storage & updated lobby.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-109732

LUXURIOUS, CORNER PENTHOUSE 
WITH PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+4.5
10660 WILSHIRE #1803

$2,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious corner Penthouse on the Wilshire Corridor w/ 
panoramic city views in a full service building. Spacious 
open floor plan flows between the grand living room feat 
hardwood floors & limestone/granite fireplace, wet bar, 
dining area & separate family room or 3rd BD w/ custom 
built-ins. Large gourmet kitchen w/ center island, cherry 
wood cabinetry & granite countertops. Two master suites 
w/ one feat an oversized spa tub/shower & walk-in closets. 
Move-in ready or built for a designer’s touch.

WWW.10660WILSHIRE1803.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-962651

2 BEDS 2 BATHS 1,492 SQFT

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Rami Atherton 310 472.1300

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE #1406

$1,199,000 MODERN

Crown Towers features a classic style and sophisticated 
living environment for those looking to reside between 
Westwood and Beverly Hills. The property is located at the 
northwest corner of Wilshire Boulevard and Manning Avenue.

www.LuxuryRealEstatePreview.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-110968

IMMACULATE CORNER UNIT IN 
WILSHIRE COMSTOCK

TELES PROPERTIES
Heather Klein (310) 415-8553

2+2
865 COMSTOCK AVE #5D

$850,000 CONTEMPORARY

LIGHT & BRIGHT 2BD + 2BA IN THE FULL SERVICE 
COMSTOCK BUILDINGS WITH ELEGANT RENOVATED 
LOBBIES & HALLWAYS PLUS 3 AVAILABLE LEVELS OF 
DSL.  FORMAL ENTRY LEADS TO OPEN OVERSIZED 
LIVING ROOM/DINING ROOM WITH DRAMATIC SOUTH 
FACING VIEWS.  EFFICIENT KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES,GRANITE & IN UNIT LAUNDRY. THE 
ENCLOSED BALCONY MAKES A GREAT SUNNY OFFICE/
RETREAT. LARGE MASTER SUITE & TRANQUIL SECOND 
BEDROOM. RECESSED LIGHTING, LAMINATE FLOORS, 
UPDATED THERMOSTATS + MORE. FEELS LIKE A HOME!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

SENSATIONAL SINGLE LEVEL MID 
CENTURY IN KENTER CANYON!

THE AGENCY
Cindy Ambuehl (424) 321-4947

4+3.5
974 TEAKWOOD RD

$2,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Single Level Mid-Century Modern, located on a quiet cul 
de sac, in Brentwood’s desirable Kenter Charter School 
district. The open floor plan brilliantly incorporates chic style 
and clean lines, with comfortable family living. Serene and 
private, this dream home boasts 4 bds, including a large 
master suite with walk-in closet, 3.5 ba, a spacious kitchen 
with Viking and Sub-Zero appliances, wood flooring, vaulted 
ceilings, Ann Sacks tiles & more. City, canyon and ocean 
views – a must see!

Saltwater Pool / BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-112338

EXTRAORDINARY LOWER MANDEVILLE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Steven Durbin 310.612.9191

4+6
1770 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,999,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Available for the 1st time in over 30 years, this magical 
property is over 17,000 sq. ft. all flat lot.This extraordinary 
property offers great privacy w/the feeling of  being in the 
country yet you are in close proximity to all the amenities in 
Brentwood.The property fronts Mandeville Canyon starting 
from the corner of a private cul de sac street.This wonderful 
property represents a truly rare opportunity to remodel, 
expand or create a magnificent estate in one of the finest 
Westside locations.

www.1770MANDEVILLE.COM

Open NEW11-2 631

MLS#16-113416

GATED CLIFF MAY ESTATE ON 
PRESTIGIOUS OAKMONT DRIVE!

THE AGENCY
Cindy Ambuehl (424) 321-4947

4+5
39 OAKMONT DR

$15,950,000 HACIENDA

Built in 1939 by famed architect Cliff May- Gated and 
located on desirable Oakmont Drive in Brentwood Park - 
this magnificent California Spanish Hacienda provides its 
residents w/ a seamless indoor-outdoor living experience. 
A magical property rich w/ Hollywood history, boasts 4 bds 
including a luxe master suite, 5 ba, oversized kitchen and 
dining room both flooded with natural light, and a bar/lounge 
which opens onto a patio overlooking its 1.45 acres of lush 
grounds w/ canyon and city views.

Pool / Paddle Tennis Court

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-110868

THE MOST IMPORTANT COMPOUND 
ON THE WEST SIDE

WEA
Stephen Shapiro 310-860-8888

9+13
1642 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$30,000,000 RANCH

A compound of 3 structures, swimming pool, & tennis crt 
on 2.63 acres of park-like land. Main house is approx. 8,000 
sf (5bdr/6 ba +2 pwdr) with soaring ceilings, hrdwd floors, 
FPs & more. Pool house with changing rm + bath, beamed 
ceilings & a LR/projection rm, bar & kitchen. "Guest" house 
of 3,500 sf (4 bdr/4ba) currently used as offices + a pool 
sized koi pond. A virtual arboretum of trees & Zen-like paths. 
Completely private & behind gates accommodating dozens 
of vehicles & 100s of guests.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2
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IMPRESSIVE CANYON VIEW VILLA * 
OVER 4600SQFT OF LUXURY

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 3107138234

3+3.5
2107 STONEY HILL RD, UNIT 6

$2,750,000 VILLA

** SEE TODAY'S FULL PAGE AD** 24HR GUARD GATED 
SECURITY - MOUNTAINGATE**  MUST SEE THIS RARE AND 
INCREDIBLE ONE-OF-A KIND VILLA. HUGE EXPANSIVE 
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
the highly sought after Crestview neighborhd. Conveniently 
located, close to everything. Approach this wonderful 
spacious home through a cozy private wood and flagstone 
deck. There is a lovely L.R. with pretty stone fireplace and 
newer hardwood floors. This home is filled with natural light. 
Formal D.R. has a fabulous large curved window w French 
doors leading to deck.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro

Open bom11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-112574

BEAUTIFUL 2BR NEWER COMPLEX 
CONDO IN PRIME LOCATION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

2+2.5
1135 REXFORD DR #102

$699,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful & spacious 2BR+2.5BA condo w/open floor plan in 
prime BH Adj. newer complex. This desirable unit features 
lrg open living rm w/fireplace & dining area, gourmet kitchen 
w/granite counters & breakfast bar & cozy prvt patio. Lrg 
bedrooms including master w/walk-in closet & luxurious 
ensuite bathroom. Features wood flrs, central HVAC & 
washer & dryer hookups. Controlled access building w/2 
tandem parking spaces in secured garage. Conveniently 
close to BH, Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

1135RexfordDrive102.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

A MOST ENCHANTING RESIDENCE

WEA
Magali  Bergher 310.277.1478

2+2
323 HUNTLEY DR

$1,638,000 1sty-SPANISH

Once you step behind the stately gated and privacy hedges 
into the lovely front yard, you will be transported by this 
magical renovated 2 BD & 2 BA home. Gorgeous LR w/ 
coved high ceiling & FP.  Its French doors open up to an 
enclosed patio with a fountain. Modern kitchen opens up to 
DR that overlooks the patio.   French doors from the Master 
Suite lead to an inviting backyard. Gorgeous dark hardwood 
floors. Located at the end of a cul-de-sac, walking distance 
to Melrose and Cedars hospital.

www.Huntley90048.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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MLS#15-950653

ADORABLE SPANISH BUNGALOW

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

2+1
9007 PHYLLIS AVE

$1,149,000 SPANISH

Adorable Spanish Bungalow located in West West Hollywood, 
Norma Triangle. This Gem of a Home has Hardwood Floors 
Throughout, Great Sized Kitchen with Island, Open Living 
Room, Good Yard, and Lots of Light! Detached Garage. 
Move Right In!

www.laddjackson.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

ARCHITECTURAL WEHO CONDO

SOTHEBY'S BH
Sloane/Silver 310-809-4656

2+2
825 N KINGS RD, UNIT 11

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

This is a rare opportunity to acquire one of the most coveted 
condominiums in a premiere West Hollywood location. This 
spacious 2bd/ 2ba unit is ideally situated away from the 
street in Lorcan O’Herlihy’s award-winning 825 N. Kings 
Road building and overlooks the iconic open space and lush 
greenery surrounding the neighboring Schindler House. The 
interior is flooded with natural light from the floor to ceiling 
glass enclosed atrium terrace and over sized windows.

825Kings11.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING! ENTERTAINER'S 
MODERN SLEEK WEHO UNIT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.415.2653

2+3
928 N CROFT AVE, UNIT 203

$1,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated condo in a premier building. Open flr plan w/ 
prvt patio overlooking city & tree top views. Italian kitchen w/ 
Bosch appliances & Caesarstone counters. Master suite incl 
walk-in closet, spa bath w/ soaking tub, separate shower & 
2-sink vanity. Walnut wood floors, custom cabinetry, high-
end fixtures & designer touches. Secured entry w/ digital 
video surveillance, 2-car parking in gated subterranean 
garage w/ guest parking & storage. Gorgeous rooftop deck 
w/ explosive city views.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-112278

LUXURY DESIGNER 2+2.5 CONDO, 
CONCIERGE BUILDING, MUST SEE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Armen Sarkissian 626-695-2808

2+3
930 N DOHENY DR #317

$1,049,000 CONTEMP MED

Luxury & lasting style in the ultimate location. 2 bdrm suite 
condo renovated in full service concierge building. New 
ktchn w/  quartz counters, Bosch appliances + built-in 
reverse osmosis alkaline water filter. Cat-6/RG-6 wiring for 
seamless data & entertainment experience. Ultra-matte 
walnut floors, walnut paneled DR, guest bath, built-in 
DSC alarm, NEST, custom closets, balcony, 2 side-by-side 
parking, add'l storage & view to Downtown LA. Guest 
parking, pool/spa, gym/sauna.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-112820

NORMA TRIANGLE TREASURE! 
2BR/2.5BA TOWNHOUSE BH ADJACENT!

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection 323-762-2567

2+3
9041 KEITH AVE #8

$1,018,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

A luxury 3 level Norma Triangle townhouse on a quiet, tree 
lined street, 1/2 block from BH. Boasts a chic and airy living 
room with  fireplace, dining area & parquet floor A well 
appointed kitchen with granite countertops & SS appliances. 
Private, sunny patio. 2nd level master w/vaulted ceilings, 
walk in closet & en-suite BA with jet spa & separate shower. 
2nd BR w/ balcony + great view of Hollywd Hills. 3rd level 
rooftop. 2 side-by-side parking, w/ direct access to the 
kitchen. Won't last long!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

RARE WEST HOLLYWOOD TOWNHOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

2+2
1250 N HARPER AVE, UNIT 305

$985,000 CONTEMPORARY

Centrally located on a quiet tree-lined street in the heart 
of West Hollywood, this is a stunning townhouse style unit 
at Harper WestHollywood, a contemporary 21st Century 
architectural gem. This unit remains bright and open 
featuring 2 BRs, 2 BAs, lg living room & kitch, hwood flrs 
in main living areas, balcony off master and laundry in unit. 
Also including 2 tandem parking spaces and commanding 
city views. Suburb West Hollywood location built around the 
historic Ramona Court.

www.rarepropertiesinc.com

Open NEW11-2

West Hollywood's most sought after resort style complex, this light & bright condo with an open floor plan, 
features 2 bed & 2 bath with 968/sf of living. It's a private corner-end unit on Sweetzer.

593A6
2+2

950 N KINGS RD #244
$575,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPACHUK RLTY & APPRAVictor T Spachuk (310)663-0981
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,FridgMLS#16-113114

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#16-104202

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!  
WONDERFUL BEACH LOCATION

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Nancy Eisenstadt 310-259-7244

2+2
1 IRONSIDES ST #8

$2,350,000 UNKNOWN

Wonderful opportunity to own right on the beach.  White 
water ocean views from this tri-lvevel 2 bedroom 2 bath 
with soaring ceilings.  Beautiful unobstructed ocean views 
from the living area and loft with floor to ceiling windows.  
Loft area opens to a private balcony. There is also a 
unique landing area that can be used as a den.  The HOA 
just finished an extensive exterior renovation, with all new 
windows and railings giving it a terrific upgraded look.  Close 
to restaurants and shops.

Open red11-2

BEAUTIFULLY REIMAGINED MARINA 
POINTE CONDO

PARTNERS TRUST
Lewis & Kitching 3109020221

2+2.5
13600 MARINA POINTE DR, UNIT 312

$1,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautifully appointed, great location, open plan two bedroom 
unit in full service high rise just minutes from the beach. 
Recently re-imagined by noted designer, this unit has two 
bedroom suites on opposite sides, & an unusually large patio 
w/ ample room for entertaining. Kitchen w/ breakfast bar. 
Wide plank oak flooring throughout. Master suite w/ walk-in 
closet, sitting area,& spa bath. Second bedroom suite w/ 
large closet, sitting area, & full bath. Powder room & laundry 
room off the kitchen.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-111988

INCREDIBLE PRIME VENICE 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Tiffany Yi Hu 310.849.9547

2+1
533 GRAND BLVD

$2,775,000 RANCH

Remarkable value and tremendous versatility in one of 
Venice's most desirable areas. A comfortable 2 BD, 1 BA 
home boasts a functional kitchen, sumptuous fruit trees, and 
spacious patio in the back, ideal for backyard entertaining. 
Sitting atop a rare 60-foot wide lot, this home functions great 
as a move-in, but also provides tremendous potential for 
developers. Location is just minutes away from Abbot Kinney 
and the beach. This home is filled with opportunity no matter 
what way you look at it.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW12-3

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-100474

CLOSE TO BEACH LOW IN PRICE

BULLDOG REALTORS
Abe Sassoon 310-795-4367

3+3
25 NORTHSTAR ST #2

$1,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

This spacious 3 bed 3 bath condo in Marina Peninsula 
presents cool, coastal living just steps away from the beach. 
Large living room flows seamlessly to dining room and 
kitchen, creating a stylish, graceful environment. Close to the 
Lighthouse Bridge, bike path and walking trails. HOA dues 
include earthquake insurance. All this, plus the lowest price 
per sf on the Peninsula, combine to give you an exceptional 
value.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev12-2 701J1

MLS#16-979159

WWW.4600VIADOLCE109.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 310-625-2061

2+2
4600 VIA DOLCE #109

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

This gorgeous home has hardwood floors throughout, 
fireplace in living room, and an expansive balcony 
overlooking the pool. Kitchen with new stainless steel 
appliances, separate dining area. The master suite is 
completely remodeled, with dual sinks, travertine tile, a 
custom glass-enclosed shower and separate soaking tub. 
Guest bedroom opens to private atrium. 2nd bath with 
marble vanity, glass shower & ceramic tile floor. Central air/
heat, 2-car parking. HOA dues include earthquake insurance.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Lease

MLS#16-112658

JUST LISTED FOR LEASE - MDR 
TOWNHOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Blair Young 424.202.3254

2+3
4616 GLENCOE AVE #3

$4,350 TRADITIONAL

Enjoy resort style living in MDR, across from Alla Park & 
close to shopping, restaurants, & the beach! This spacious 
2 bdrm, 2.5 bath townhome offers an open, airy feeling w/
liv. rm. w/frpl. opening to a private garden patio, din. rm. w/
wet bar; large kitchen w/built-ins & separate laundry rm. + 
pwdr. rm. Upstairs you'll find a mstr. ste. w/large closets, 
mstr. ba. w/dual sinks & luxurious soaking tub.  The 2nd 
bdrm suite includes a walk-in closet & 3/4 ba. Priv. 2 car 
gar. w/direct entry.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-1

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#16-113022

COFFEE CART 11-2, WINE & CHEESE 
5:30 - 7PM

TELES PROPERTIES
Marny Maslon 424.202.3298

3+2
12107 PALMS BLVD

$1,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Surrounded by lush English gardens is this beautiful Mar 
Vista jewel. The bright foyer leads into the welcoming open 
floor plan. Large kitchen boasts state-of-the-art appliances 
& painted tiles. Many original details and a 2-car garage. The 
backyard landscaping complements the property perfectly 
with the addition of a waterfall fountain & koi pond. This 
home is located in the coveted Mar Vista school district.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-113180

QUIET PRIVATE CUL-DE-SAC

THE BIZZY BLONDES
Michael Springer 310-745-8569

3+2
3314 S BENTLEY AVE

$1,298,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional style home with contemporary features 
throughout!  Living Room with fireplace and sliding doors 
leading to the large outdoor covered Patio. Large open plan 
Dining area and Kitchen.  Two back bedrooms have generous 
closets, plantation shutters, and sliding doors to back yard.  
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
spaces.Enter into an open living, dining, & music room, 
which leads seamlessly to the grassy backyard area w/ 
pool.Sleek & simple modern kitchen w/ breakfast nook.2 
bed suites & a den downstairs,all opening to the lovely 
outdoors.Upstairs is a breathtaking master suite w/ open loft 
style walls w/ oversized windows & sweeping ocean, city & 
canyon views.Additional bed suite upstairs.

Built-ins, oven, dishwsher, refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-113336

SPECTACULAR OCEAN VIEWS IN PRIME 
PALISADES!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Simon Salloom 310-749-8039

3+3
961 GLENHAVEN DR

$2,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Mid-century modern single-level home with spectacular 
unobstructed ocean views on an apprx 15,000sf lot. Premier 
location on a quiet cul-de-sac in the Marquez Knolls. 
Remodeled with the finest materials: Amish wide plank white 
oak flooring, Fleetwood doors and sliders, Moooi & Flos 
lighting. High-end kitchen with Caesarstone, Quakermaid 
cabinets, dual Miele dishwashers, high end Miele built-in 
fridge. Open floor plan ensconced in natural light and well 
suited for entertaining.

Antna,BBQ,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING HOME ON EXP

Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

4+3
15867 SEABEC CIR

$2,899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on a cul-de-sac steps from Pacific Ocean in El 
Medio Bluffs, this charming 2,825 sq ft home sits on 7,714 
sq ft lot overlooking Temescal Canyon. 4 bed, 3 bath plus a 
detached studio. Enter the home into light and bright living 
room with wood burning fireplace, built in bookshelves and 
sliding doors to patio and grassy back yard.  Hardwood floors 
throughout and kitchen and baths have been remodeled. The 
backyard has views and large patio and detached studio. 
This home is a must see!

Lunch NEW11-2

BLUFFS & VILLAGE PROXIMITY

CB-PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

3+2.5
656 HAVERFORD AVE

$2,695,000 2sty-SPANISH

1920's charm and detail meets updated with modern 
features and finishes. Just blocks to the heart of the 
Village and Via bluffs. Lovely multi-tiered lot enjoys lushly 
landscaped gardens, 3 flat lawn areas and 2 romantic 
patios. An expansive gourmet kitchen connects the living 
and dining/family rooms. Two bedrooms, 1.5 baths on main 
level. Entire upper level boasts a luxurious master suite with 
large sitting area, custom wall-to-wall built-ins, and private 
balcony.

Refrigerator, dishwasher, range/oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-112728

NEWLY REBUILT AND MOVE-IN READY

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Holly Davis 310.230.7377

4+3
611 N MARQUETTE ST

$2,410,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Completely remodeled contemporary, 4 Br, 3 Ba, approx. 
2,200 sq. ft. on a private tree lined cul-de-sac canyon 
setting. Separate master suite w/walk-in closet and private 
patios overlooking the canyon. New amenities include 
French oak floors throughout, chef's kitchen with Viking 
appliances, new roof, new electrical, new HVAC, custom 
surround sound, wrap-around Ipe deck with outdoor BBQ, 
2-car garage, baths with beautifully finished marble and 
designer faucets. Truly a turnkey home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2
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PALISADES HIGHLANDS GEM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Laurie Hudson 310-890-2160

4+3
17039 AVENIDA DE SANTA YNEZ

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Recently & comprehnsively updated gem on desirable 
rim location w/quiet setting & beautiful mtn/cyn views. 
Tasteful updates inc. kitchen, baths, windows, doors, HVAC, 
moldings & custom cabinetry. Great light enhanced by large 
windows & high ceilings. Exclnt. floor plan & abundant 
storage. Incl. membership in Rec Center with large pool, 
playground, tennis, gym, spa, & children's activities. Check: 
www.17039SantaYnez.com.

Open NEW11-2 631

ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES WITH OCEAN 
VIEW

Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

3+3
16133 ALCIMA AVE

$1,699,000 TRADITIONAL

Situated in the heart of the Palisades, this fantastic 3 
bedroom, 3 bathroom, 1,923 sq ft home on a 6,886 sq ft lot 
is the ideal opportunity to truly make something your own. 
Move in and remodel or start from scratch on this ocean 
view property.  The home is light and bright throughout 
with gorgeous wood floors, wood burning fireplace, built-in 
shelving, and recessed lighting. Fantastic value and location, 
this home is a must see!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977225

NEW PRICE!  OPEN 11-2

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

5+6
1271 RIMMER AVE

$6,295,000 SPANISH

This exquisitely crafted villa rests above the Palisades Vlg 
w/views of ocean, canyon & mountains. A courtyard entry 
welcomes you to this Montecito style retreat.  Entry level w/
open LR & DR w/French drs to view balcony, a guest suite, 
den w/full bath & gourmet kitchen. Upstairs has a luxurious 
Master Ste, 2 family BR w/shared bath & a play room. Lower 
level w/bath can be used as a gym, rec. room or private 
getaway. The magical grounds have a myriad of spaces for 
entertaining or contemplation.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#15-907731

FRENCH COUNTRY VILLA

THE AGENCY
Sigoloff / Arana 424-231-0754

8+12
14215 W EVANS RD

$13,250,000 VILLA

Beneath the oaks and sycamores of Pacific Palisades 
resides a home with the utmost seclusion and privacy, one 
of only 13 that enjoys the country beauty of Evans Road. 
Sitting at just over an acre, the French Chateau-style home 
features 10,848 sq. ft. of sophisticated interiors by esteemed 
California architect Steve Giannetti, as well as distinguished 
outdoor areas incorporating a tennis court and resort-like 
pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 631C4

MLS#15-945265

FABULOUS  OPPORTUNITY! GREAT 
RIVIERA BUY!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Paul Pekar 310-496-5955

5+4.5
1460 AMALFI DR

$6,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare opportunity, one of a kind restored 1941 Riviera 
classic. Designed by Louis T. Laskin, home has been lovingly 
maintained & updated by current owners for 28 years. Formal 
entrance leads to large LR w/fireplace, FDR, den, 50’s style 
kitchen, separate brkfst. room & enclosed sunroom. Distant 
ocean views. Custom designed English garden w/hundreds 
of rose bushes & fruit trees. Flowers & herbs abound the 
garden w/open & covered patios areas for enjoyment, 
relaxation & entertaining.

www.1460AMALFI.COM

Open rev11-2 631D4

MLS#16-110486

OCEAN+MOUNTAIN+VINEYARD VIEWS 
FROM NEARLY EVERY ROOM!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Betty-Jo Tilley 3104299833

3+2.5
1220 EL HITO CIR

$2,865,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Casual chic contemporary ranch design in harmony w/nature 
+views+yard+patio+gardens! Gourmet top-of-line kitchen, 
master retreat w/ocean view sitting +office+view deck w hot 
tub.    2 other bedrooms each have balconies.  2 staircases 
privatize work space. Native gardens provide year round 
blooms. Light-filled private sanctuary resting above street on 
quiet El Hito Circle, close to Village.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwsr,GDisp,Hood Fan,Other

Open rev11-2 630H3

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-112892

BEAUTIFUL HIGHLANDS 3 BED/2.5 
BATH + FAMILY ROOM TOWNHOUSE.

TELES PROPERTIES
Mason Merrins/Chad Lund 310.394.0816

3+3
1704 PALISADES DR

$925,000 TRADITIONAL

Inviting step-down living rm w/ fireplace opens to spacious 
formal dining rm. Updated kitchen w/ tiled countertops & 
backsplash, stainless steel appliances & breakfast area 
overlooking scenic treetop & mountain views. Upstairs large 
master ste w/ vaulted ceiling, covered balcony w/ views, 2 
closets including custom built walk-in. Remodeled master 
bath w/ carrera marble finished double sinks & soaking tub. 
Lower level 2nd bdrm, full bath & large family rm w/ sliding 
dr to sunny paver-tiled patio.

1704PalisadesDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#16-967819

MILLION DOLLAR VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310-766-6000

4+3
18440 COASTLINE DR

$19,999 CONTEMPORARY

Furnished 4-bed/3-bath home Sunset Mesa, large living 
room high ceilings w/fireplace, adjacent to the dining room 
overlooking the ocean. The kitchen contains stainless steel 
appliances w/granite counter tops. Large master bedroom 
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
w/ a big swimming pool suited for large gatherings. The main 
house has 5BD & 4½ BAs. Gourmet kitchen opens up to the 
breakfast rm which leads to formal dining rm. Enter the huge 
open patio deck from the family rm. Living rm has fpl. As per 
Appraisal Report: Main house 4,956 sft. & Guest House 600 
sft. total sft approx 5,556.

Open Saturday & Sunday 2-5

Lunch NEW11-2

INTRODUCING THE JUNE STREET 
COLLECTION

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

3+3.5
816 N JUNE ST

$1,525,000 3sty-SPANISH

The June Street Collection - 10 single family homes w/
private roof decks available, hot tub ready w/built-in BBQ's, 
outdoor fridge & wet bar w/views. Approx. 10 ft. ceilings, 
cook's kitchen w/Bertazzoni range, wine fridge, waterfall 
island & custom cabinetry. La Cantina doors disappear 
to covered patios. Gated, private street w/2 car garage. 
Integrated security w/controlled access + separate heating 
& AC controls on every level. Quite possibly the finest new 
homes in the City.

stove, micro, fridge, dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-970641

RARE OPPORTUNITY TO ACQUIRE 
PROMINENT LA LANDMARK HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
B Chandler, T Glabman 310.614.3434

8+5
637 S LUCERNE

$4,495,000 VICTORIAN

Historic Cultural Monument #403 John C. Austin, Architect, 
LA City Hall, Griffith Observatory, Shrine Auditorium. Features 
3 Floors, 7 fireplaces, extraordinarily high ceilings, massive 
public rooms, exquisite wood working, grand stairway to 
upstairs center hall, updated kitchen, enormous living room, 
frml dining, library, screening room, 2 guest houses. Gated. 
Large motor court. Recently Updated.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-106674

SOPHISTICATED 1922 MEDITERRANEAN 
VILLA

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2560

3+4
101 S LARCHMONT

$2,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

1922 Mediterranean Villa w/ permitted guest house/cabana 
completely transformed into extremely private resort like 
setting w/ modern high end aesthetic.  2 level main house 
w/ large gourmet Viking kit, FDR, formal LR w/ fpl, den 
w/ fireplace. Separate office & powder rm round out main 
level. Upstairs, master suite w/ luxurious bathrm  & walk in 
closet.  Additional en suite bdrm, bathrm. Sitting rm b/w the 
2 bedrms.  Separate guest house w/ bathroom & kitchenette. 
Tropical grounds w/ pool/spa..

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-110428

STYLISH AND HIP RENOVATED HOME 
ON A TREE LINED STREET

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron 310.432.6589

3+3
449 S ORANGE DR

$1,749,000 CONTEMPORARY

This home is influenced by a mid-century modern aesthetic.
Open floorplan, high pitched ceilings and skylight create 
a gallery feeling. The gorgeous kitchen and great room 
open and flow out to the patio and grassy yard. Great for 
entertaining. Luxurious Master suite also flows out to the 
back yard. Spacious master bath. Your own spa retreat!  
Beautiful space to call home! Fabulous central location off 
hip La Brea, close to Museums, and The Grove. This is a 
unique special property!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-113194

AMAZING TOWNHOME

KW LARCHMONT
Benjamin Shapiro 323-762-2508

3+2.5
646 WILCOX AVE #1

$999,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Turn key townhouse. This amazing updated unit offers a 
larger living room w/ gas fireplace & front patio. Formal 
dining area, 1/2 bath & designer done kitchen w/ S/S 
appliances & eat in area. Off the kitchen is a rear private 
patio. Upstairs offers 2 generous bedrooms, full bathroom, 
& washer & dryer area. Spacious master bed w/ balcony. 
Master bathroom has been fully renovated. The complex 
offers a pool & rec room. Very close in proximity to many 
local destinations & restaurants.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING ROSEWOOD VILLAS CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER LF
Claudia J. Hipolito 323-697-2360

2+2
5037 ROSEWOOD AVE, UNIT 213

$659,000 1sty-SPANISH

Beautifully maintained and impeccably furnished, this lovely 
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

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#16-110638

SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY BEACH 
HOUSE ON APX 50 FT OF BEACH

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra N & Nicole C 310.888.3333

5+6
26814 MALIBU COVE COLONY DR

$13,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

With the best coastline views in Malibu. Located at the end 
of Malibu Cove Colony Dr. this 24 hr. guard gated cul de sac 
offers the utmost in privacy and security. Sumptuous master 
suite, gourmet kitchen, open living room, and dining room 
offers several options for guest suites. Walk to Paradise 
Cove and beyond at low tide and a few hundred yards from 
the surf. One of the most gorgeous homes on the street.

Breakfast Served

Lunch NEW10-1

MLS#16-109230

CLEAN, UPDATED AND QUIET!

COLDWELL BANKER
Richard Stanley 213 300-4567

2+2
4321 LOS FELIZ #202

$590,000 CONTEMPORARY

Clean, well-maintained, quiet, rear, corner unit with private 
balcony off living room.  Leafy view; fireplace and wet bar 
in living room; updated kitchen bar opens to living room; 
2 good-sized bedrooms each with bath.  Fresh, move-in 
condition.  Small, mid-rise building with $330/month HOA 
dues.  2 tandem parking spaces in subterranean garage.  
In-unit laundry; elevator; security bldg.  Handy location near 
shops, restaurants, Griffith Park trails, public transportation  
and freeways.

www.4321losfeliz202.com

Lunch NEW12-3

MLS#16-113382

SILVER LAKE CONTEMPORARY NEW 
CONSTRUCTION - TWILIGHT OPEN

KELLER WILLIAMS PASA
Stephen Clark 626-788-3013

3+3
2168 LYRIC AVE

$1,399,000 MODERN

Perched in Silver Lake’s Franklin Hills is 1800+ sq ft of ultra 
modern, energy efficient elegance. This 3bd/3ba home has 
been newly constructed with meticulous attention to detail. 
French Oak floors, high ceilings, & walls of glass create 
warmth & breath.  Marble countertops, custom cabinetry 
& built-ins, Clè tile, & wall paper by Sidonie Studio all 
contribute to the home’s versatile yet unique aesthetic. 
Breathtaking views & plenty of flat, irrigated outdoor space 
for gardening & entertaining.

Ref, Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood, Nest

Refresh. NEW6:30-8:30

BEL AIR RIDGE CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Nanette Basin & Karin M. 323.394.4298

3+2.5
2868 BOTTLEBRUSH DR

$1,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Superb setting on park like grounds with Zen feeling. 
Pristinely kept 3+3 contemporary home with mid-century 
details.  Living room w/ sliders out to the yard opens to 
formal dining area. Updated kitchen w/ granite counters.  
Family room with double sided fireplace and wet bar has 
beamed vaulted ceilings.Master suite has walk-in closet and 
view of garden. Private backyard you feel transported to an 
exclusive vacation spot - here is your own private pool, spa, 
generous patio, grassy garden.

Lunch NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV


